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 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 01 - Cruiser 14 ans et moins 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 93M MANTION   Rémi Voisins le Btx 1 22 
 90C CHOUET   Kevin Cornimont 2 18 
 86T TAUPIN   Antoine Sucy en Brie 3 15 
 22P PIGEON   François Osny 4 13 
 94C CHAUVIN   Thibaud Osny 5 12 
 43V VASSEUR   Quentin Massy 6 11 
 06C CHAUVIN   Arnaud Osny 7 10 
 15G GAILLIEGUE   Thibaud Montgeron 8 9 
 34M MERIOT   Rémy Sucy en Brie 1/2 5 8 
 88W WAROUX   Mathieu Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 8 
 83F FOUQUET   Gaël Chelles 1/2 6 7 
 52G GRUN   Quentin Sucy en Brie 1/2 6 7 
 06D DE ABREU   Anthony Sucy en Brie M 5 4 
 88L LECOINTE   Valentin Longuenesse M 5 4 
 81V VANDENKERCKHOVE   Robin Lille M 5 4 
 12C CHARPENTIER   Robin Montgeron M 6 3 
 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 02 - Cruiser Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 21L LAMBERT   Tony Les Clayes sous Bois 1 22 
 11V VAUVILLE   Jean Baptiste Compiègne Clairoix 2 18 
 58B BAUGE   Grégory Franconville 3 15 
 47B BECUE   Aurélien Marcq en Baroeul 4 13 
 30G GIOVANNELLI   Yohann Osny 5 12 
 76G GIRARDIN   Loïc Champey 6 11 
 11S SORDET   Maxime Les Clayes sous Bois 7 10 
 02D DUHAMEL   Florian Osny 8 9 
 60A ARREOU   Clément Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 8 
 17L LERICHE   Kevin St Quentin 1/2 5 8 
 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy St Quentin 1/2 6 7 
 23H HEUNINCK   Victorien Roncq 1/2 6 7 
 01D DORIGO   Nicolas Voisins le Btx 1/2 7 6 
 10I IGEA   Thibault Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 7 6 
 82K KUPPER   Matthias Montgeron 1/2 8 5 
 94R RABDEAU   Tiffany Massy 1/2 8 5 
 88B BRUT   Sébastien Troyes M 5 4 
 79G GUESNET   Mickaël Sucy en Brie M 5 4 
 34K KERDILES   Nicolas Troyes M 5 4 
 29L LANDRY ARTAUD   Stéphane Franconville M 5 4 
 90C CHAPUSOT   Quentin Nogent M 6 3 
 34D DESCAMPS   Quentin Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 21F FACHETTI   Damien Bicross 2000 M 6 3 
 50C CHARPENTIER   Gaëlle Montgeron M 7 2 
 13C CHARPENTIER   Karen Montgeron M 7 2 
 94B BEAURAIN   Mathieu Franconville M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 03 - Cruiser Junior 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 50B BIZOUARD   Adrien Dijon 1 22 
 28K KERKHOF   Adrien Roncq 2 18 
 34B BAILLON   Samuel Lille 3 15 
 17D DAVID   Dimitri Roncq 4 13 
 54C CANIVEZ   Albin Arleux 5 12 
 24D DUCHENE   Simon Besançon 6 11 
 41D DESSEIN   Maxime Fleurbaix 7 10 
 54P PIERRE   Julien Bikes Racing Couvrot 8 9 
 08D DETOUILLON   Xavier Dijon 1/2 5 8 
 21L LAIGLE   Benoît Calais 1/2 5 8 
 72D DUPAS   Alexandre Arleux 1/2 6 7 
 64F FACCHETTI   Basile Bicross 2000 1/2 6 7 
 54C CARLIER   Guillaume Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 7 6 
 29C CHAMPENOIS   Frédéric Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 7 6 
 94L LELEU   Mickaël Roncq 1/2 8 5 
 51Q QUAEGEBEUR   Pierre Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 8 5 
 64C CAMBRAY   Fabien Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 19D DEVAUX   Stéphane Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 66F FONTAINE   Guillaume La Gorgue M 5 4 
 43L LETELLIER   Loïc Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 44G GILSON   Nicolas Bikes Racing Couvrot M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 04 - Cruiser Catégorie 2 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 65A ARSCHOOT   Nicolas La Gorgue 1 22 
 32F FRANCHETTE   Nicolas Compiègne Clairoix 2 18 
 21P PAYET   Stéphane Massy 3 15 
 69G GROS   Sébastien Boutigny 4 13 
 72P PEULOT   Jean Loup Beaulieu Mandeure 5 12 
 08B BEYELER   Emeric Hauts de Seine 6 11 
 75G GROSDEMANGE   Yohann Champey 7 10 
 52S SENECHAL   Stevens La Gorgue 8 9 
 62C CARPENTIER   Frédéric Boutigny 1/2 5 8 
 08M MANACH   Yvon Messigny et Vantoux 1/2 5 8 
 50I IGLESIAS   Nicolas Voisins le Btx 1/2 6 7 
 39L LEBRUN   Stéphane Osny 1/2 6 7 
 63V VASSEUR   Ludovic Lumbres 1/2 7 6 
 05V VINCENT   Jérémy Merville 1/2 7 6 
 03D DELERUE   Anthony Roncq 1/2 8 5 
 83L LAUNAY   Julien Massy 1/2 8 5 
 91C CAMILLERI   Florian Lille M 5 4 
 94D DELACHET   Laurent Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 56F FONTAINE   Jean François La Gorgue M 5 4 
 98T TIECHON   Maxime Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 06M MOUILLON   Benjamin Messigny et Vantoux M 6 3 
 24S SILVA   Clément Boutigny M 6 3 
 56V VAN DE WALLE   Sébastien Longuenesse M 6 3 
 68H HUDELLE   Nicolas Longuenesse M 7 2 
 45P PORTERO   Mathieu Voisins le Btx M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 05 - Cruiser Catégorie 3 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 89P PLANCON   Christian Damparis Tavaux 1 22 
 55A ALAVOINE   David Roncq 2 18 
 76L LARRIEU   Jean Marc Massy 3 15 
 69B BENNADJA   Smaïl Hauts de Seine 4 13 
 85G GRIFFOND   Anthony Dijon 5 12 
 19L LUMEN   Stéphane Estrées St Denis 6 11 
 91P PETITOT   Jérôme Nogent 7 10 
 18H HELLMAN   Gary Lille 8 9 
 10B BOULANGER   Mickaël Calais 1/2 5 8 
 93P PLANCON   Gérard Beaune 1/2 5 8 
 03B BONHOMME   Jean Marc Messigny et Vantoux 1/2 6 7 
 33B BUTHOD VILIEN   Stéphane Dijon 1/2 6 7 
 21R RICHARD   Serge Montgeron 1/2 7 6 
 27V VAUCHEY   Emmanuel Vesoul 1/2 7 6 
 57C CAZABAN   Tony St Quentin 1/2 8 5 
 16K KOEHLER   Luc Opal Mountain Bike 1/2 8 5 
 17C CHOTARD   Stéphane Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 95M MASPIMBY   Olivier Montgeron M 5 4 
 57P PRUDHOMME   Emmanuel Besançon M 5 4 
 22P PRUDHOMME   Hervé Vesoul M 5 4 
 73A AUBRY   Frédéric Bettancourt M 6 3 
 65C COLOMBI   Cyrille Voisins le Btx M 6 3 
 40D DE ABREU   José Sucy en Brie M 6 3 
 90S SARAFIAN   Patrice Hauts de Seine M 6 3 
 61K KERDILES   Laurent Troyes M 7 2 
 87L LOR   Franck Bikes Racing Couvrot M 7 2 
 13V VASSEUR   Jérome Lille M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 05 - Cruiser Catégorie 3 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 67L LECOINTE   Valérie Longuenesse M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 06 - Cruiser Vétéran 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 84L LAMBERT   Jean François Les Clayes sous Bois 1 18 
 53D DE MATOS   Americo Voisins le Btx 2 14 
 57T TETTEKPOE   Marc Voisins le Btx 3 11 
 99L LABOUREAU   Bertrand Messigny et Vantoux 4 9 
 66G GILSON   Thierry Bikes Racing Couvrot 5 8 
 20K KERSUZAN   Fabrice Voisins le Btx 6 7 
 37D DECOMBE   Michel Boutigny 7 6 
 46P POLLEZ   Bernard Compiègne Clairoix 8 5 
 70F FAUTRAI   Jean Pierre Franconville M 5 4 
 33M MERIOT   Dominique Sucy en Brie M 5 4 
 87G GAILLIEGUE   Sylvain Montgeron M 6 3 
 25L LAFUENTE   William Arleux M 6 3 
 20B BERREDJEB   Samir Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 
 70F FACHETTI   Dominique Bicross 2000 M 7 2 
 91M MORANDY   Véronique Marchiennes M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 07 - Garçon 8 ans et - 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 75B BRUNEAU   Antoine Estrées St Denis 1 26 
 35R ROSSINELLI   Mathieu Vesoul 2 22 
 06M MAHIEU   Gauthier Fleurbaix 3 19 
 99R ROSIER   Marc Dijon 4 17 
 04B BERA   Gauthier Compiègne Clairoix 5 16 
 61R RAGOT   Mathis Besançon 6 15 
 96G GAILLIEGUE   Etienne Montgeron 7 14 
 11G GROSDEMANGE   Gaëtan Champey 8 13 
 90S SCHREINER   Loïc Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 5 12 
 49Z ZANETTA   Mathieu Dijon 1/2 5 12 
 43C CHIPIER   Honoré Beaune 1/2 6 11 
 19G GAND   Thomas Montgeron 1/2 6 11 
 33G GALDEANO   Gino Bicross 2000 1/2 7 10 
 65H HULIN   Paul Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 7 10 
 18F FOVET   Ludovic Voisins le Btx 1/2 8 9 
 79V VARRIN   Raphaël Etupes 1/2 8 9 
 82C CAZABAN   Keryan St Quentin 1/4 5 8 
 14G GUILLAUME   Ilan Vesoul 1/4 5 8 
 45N NICOLAS   Matthieu Verrières le Buisson 1/4 5 8 
 47P PETIT   Clovis Bettancourt 1/4 5 8 
 77K KERDUDO   Nicolas Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 6 7 
 23M MECKNACI   Nathan Nogent 1/4 6 7 
 12S POT   Clément Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 6 7 
 35T TRAMBOUZE   Corentin Etupes 1/4 6 7 
 11N NAVARRO   Quentin Vesoul 1/4 7 6 
 25N NICOLLE   Aurélien Nogent 1/4 7 6 
 03P PERRIN   Tom Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 7 6 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 07 - Garçon 8 ans et - 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 44P PRUDENT   Florine Saulon 1/4 7 6 
 16C CHOTARD   Benjamin Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 01C CHOTARD   Cassandra Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 88D DELEGUE   Bastien Osny M 5 4 
 38G GENELETTI   Thibaut Besançon M 5 4 
 08M MENDES   Romain Cornimont M 5 4 
 34S STOLARZ   Théo Etupes M 5 4 
 49B BOUQUET   Rémi Besançon M 6 3 
 98B BUTHOT VILLIEN   Kilian Dijon M 6 3 
 21P GARDES   Pierrick Etupes M 6 3 
 40G GAULTIER   Théo Nogent M 6 3 
 83J JINKINS   Clément Saulon M 6 3 
 97K KOEHLER   Axel Opal Mountain Bike M 6 3 
 31F FONTAINE   Nicolas Troyes M 7 2 
 96K KOEHLER   Rodolphe Opal Mountain Bike M 7 2 
 85L LOR   Kévin Bikes Racing Couvrot M 7 2 
 35P PETETIN   Charles Besançon M 7 2 
 23P PRUDHOMME   Maxime Vesoul M 7 2 
 01L LARRIEU   Léa Massy M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 08 - Pupille Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 45G GRUN   Mélanie Sucy en Brie 1 18 
 84P PERRY   Laura Etupes 2 14 
 77S SOENEN   Kim Bicross 2000 3 11 
 08R RENAUDOT   Mathilde Messigny et Vantoux 4 9 
 89T THOMAS   Anaïs Bikes Racing Couvrot 5 8 
 21L LECOINTE   Pauline Longuenesse 6 7 
 78C CLERC   Manon Besançon 7 6 
 58T THIBAUT   Sandie Messigny et Vantoux 8 5 
 61T THOMAS   Julie Dijon M 5 4 
 01T TICHON   Marine Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 45K KRAUSE   Coline Bicross 2000 M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 09 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 34M MAHIEU   Romain Fleurbaix 1 30 
 82R RENCUREL   Jérémy Osny 2 26 
 66D DESSEIN   Antoine Fleurbaix 3 23 
 76C CUPERS   Alexis Lille 4 21 
 94P PAURISSE   Louis Fleurbaix 5 20 
 74V VARRIN   Martial Etupes 6 19 
 02S SANNIER   Benjamin La Gorgue 7 18 
 21F FAUTRAI   Bilal Franconville 8 17 
 89B BOURQUIN   Jérémy Damparis Tavaux 1/2 5 16 
 54N NAVARRO   Antoine Vesoul 1/2 5 16 
 01F FILLON   Paul Vesoul 1/2 6 15 
 34R RAOUL   Baptiste Voisins le Btx 1/2 6 15 
 86D DAILLY   Adrien Franconville 1/2 7 14 
 18M MALLET   Adrien Montgeron 1/2 7 14 
 74C CHIABERTO   Thibault Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 8 13 
 03K KERSUZAN   Thibault Voisins le Btx 1/2 8 13 
 24F FACCHETTI   Jérémy Bicross 2000 1/4 5 12 
 77L LABOUREAU   Jean Charles Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 5 12 
 67L LEBEAU   Dylan Sucy en Brie 1/4 5 12 
 98M MERIOT   Julien Sucy en Brie 1/4 5 12 
 48C CHAPUIS   Dorian Damparis Tavaux 1/8 5 8 
 03D DOS SANTOS   Edilson Osny 1/8 5 8 
 48M MACIEJEWSKI   Yvan Dijon 1/8 5 8 
 28P PRUDENT   Alexandre Saulon 1/8 5 8 
 61S SAUSSE   Quentin Lille 1/8 5 8 
 81C COLLEAUX   Maxime Les Clayes sous Bois 1/8 6 7 
 61D DECOMBE   Stephen Boutigny 1/8 6 7 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 09 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 60M MOUGENOT   Rémi Vesoul 1/8 6 7 
 83P PELICANO   Mathieu Cornimont 1/8 6 7 
 07R RUFIN   Benjamin Lumbres 1/8 6 7 
 57A ASSELINEAU   Clément Chaumont 1/8 7 6 
 66F FRANCOIS   Guillaume Cornimont 1/8 7 6 
 52G GARAUD   Loic Val BMX 1/8 7 6 
 72H HENRY   Pierre Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/8 7 6 
 27L LAFUENTE   Justin Arleux 1/8 7 6 
 22D DUVAL   Jérémy Montgeron 1/8 8 5 
 12G GONCALVES   Sébastien Estrées St Denis 1/8 8 5 
 67L LERICHE   Tony St Quentin 1/8 8 5 
 50R ROBERT   Killian Bicross 2000 1/8 8 5 
 69S SCHULTE   Antoine Etupes 1/8 8 5 
 59A APAOLAZA   Benjamin Besançon M 5 4 
 16A AUBRY   Pierre Bettancourt M 5 4 
 71B BIGOT   Lucas Franconville M 5 4 
 60C CLERC   Florent Etupes M 5 4 
 89F FONTAINE   Rémi Troyes M 5 4 
 14G GUERLIN   Nicolas Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 15J JINKINS   Alexis Saulon M 5 4 
 26L LESTRINGANT   Tristan Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 84L LOPEZ   Léo Osny M 5 4 
 26N NICOLLE   Maxime Nogent M 5 4 
 03B BAYER   Etienne Cernay M 6 3 
 58B BINET   Dorian Chaumont M 6 3 
 51B BOURDOT   Etienne Dijon M 6 3 
 89C CLERT   Alexis St Georges M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 09 - Pupille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 58D DUPONT   Aurélien St Martin Boulogne M 6 3 
 59G GRILLOT   Julien Vesoul M 6 3 
 36P PRUDHOMME   Boris Vesoul M 6 3 
 64S STEINHECK   Thomas Besançon M 6 3 
 87T TAGLIAFERRO   Flavien Damparis Tavaux M 6 3 
 82D DEMOUGE   Thomas Besançon M 7 2 
 76G GAUDOT   Damien Damparis Tavaux M 7 2 
 43L LUMEN   Théo Estrées St Denis M 7 2 
 56R ROY   Grégoire Dijon M 7 2 
 47V VINCENT   Antony Merville M 7 2 
 43M MORIN   Yoan Damparis Tavaux M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 10 - Benjamin Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 27V VIEIRA   Justine Etupes 1 18 
 22I IGEA   Méline Compiègne Clairoix 2 14 
 20D DESSEIN   Pauline Fleurbaix 3 11 
 21B BUFFET   Marine Champey 4 9 
 97G GUESNET   Julie Sucy en Brie 5 8 
 01L LAIDET   Marion Bicross 2000 6 7 
 83T THOMAS   Eva Bikes Racing Couvrot 7 6 
 04C COUDRAY   Mélanie Montgeron 8 5 
 09L LAIGLE   Amandine Calais M 5 4 
 95P POBELLE   Charlotte Besançon M 5 4 
 57D DISEUR   Laura Bikes Racing Couvrot M 6 3 
 36G GRILLOT   Virginie Vesoul M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 11 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 53J JANSSENS   Benjamin Roncq 1 30 
 58L LAPP   Maxime Beaulieu Mandeure 2 26 
 36C CASTIONI   Raphaël Damparis Tavaux 3 23 
 06C CHAUVIN   Arnaud Osny 4 21 
 51D DAVID   Rodolphe Roncq 5 20 
 07D DURAND   Nicolas Osny 6 19 
 81V VANDENKERCKHOVE   Robin Lille 7 18 
 59L LARMURIER   Thomas Champey 8 17 
 72C CHRETIEN   Wesley Fleurbaix 1/2 5 16 
 19R RABDEAU   Sébastien Massy 1/2 5 16 
 99K KERSUZAN   Antoine Voisins le Btx 1/2 6 15 
 31L LABOUS   Quentin Besançon 1/2 6 15 
 69B BROCHEREUX   Sébastien Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/2 7 14 
 53G GAUTRET   Andrea Voisins le Btx 1/2 7 14 
 92R ROUSSEAUX   Alexis Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 8 13 
 45S SOENEN   William Bicross 2000 1/2 8 13 
 08B BONENFANT   Jules Troyes 1/4 5 12 
 50B BOURGOGNE   Alexandre Vesoul 1/4 5 12 
 06D DE ABREU   Anthony Sucy en Brie 1/4 5 12 
 23S SEER   Melvin Hauts de Seine 1/4 5 12 
 39B BLANCHARD   Thibault Marcq en Baroeul 1/4 6 11 
 55M MARBY   Jordan Sucy en Brie 1/4 6 11 
 27M MERLE   Bastien Dijon 1/4 6 11 
 74S SLOMA   Robin Arleux 1/4 6 11 
 23B BERTON   Quentin Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 5 8 
 12C CHARPENTIER   Robin Montgeron 1/8 5 8 
 04C CHARTON   Christopher Voisins le Btx 1/8 5 8 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 11 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 15G GAILLIEGUE   Thibaud Montgeron 1/8 5 8 
 27T THIBAULT   Lambert Franconville 1/8 5 8 
 18T TICHON   Antoine Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 5 8 
 21B BOURGEOIS   Corentin Damparis Tavaux 1/8 6 7 
 33C CHOPIN   Flavien Beaune 1/8 6 7 
 28D DUCHENE   Alexandre Les Clayes sous Bois 1/8 6 7 
 36K KUDER   Pierre Cernay 1/8 6 7 
 26R REUMAUX   Martin Voisins le Btx 1/8 6 7 
 30R ROMAIN   Stéphane Besançon 1/8 6 7 
 99D DELTATO   Anthony Cernay 1/8 7 6 
 49G GAILLARD   Christopher Calais 1/8 7 6 
 05L LEMIRE   Mathieu Sucy en Brie 1/8 7 6 
 85N NOEL   Alexis Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 7 6 
 09P PORTELETTE   Eric Estrées St Denis 1/8 7 6 
 13R ROUSSEY   Julian Damparis Tavaux 1/8 7 6 
 92A ARCONTE   Clément Franconville 1/8 8 5 
 87B BELLE   Ethan Beaune 1/8 8 5 
 30C CHAPUSOT   Tristan Nogent 1/8 8 5 
 81F FOSSET   Thomas Franconville 1/8 8 5 
 72P PETRY   Alexandre Estrées St Denis 1/8 8 5 
 88S SCHILLING   Enzo Etupes 1/8 8 5 
 96B BOUQUET   Clément Besançon M 5 4 
 87C CHOUET   Loïc Cornimont M 5 4 
 90G GUILLOUX   Nicolin Saulon M 5 4 
 26L LAFUENTE   Clément Arleux M 5 4 
 91L LOPPEZ   Christopher St Quentin M 5 4 
 58N NAVARRO   Jean Vesoul M 5 4 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 11 - Benjamin 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 97P PETITJEAN   Jeffrey Troyes M 5 4 
 09R RONDOT   Benjamin Besançon M 5 4 
 87R ROSIER   Maxime Messigny et Vantoux M 5 4 
 36S SERVAIS   Florian Arleux M 5 4 
 14T THOREZ   Theotime Arleux M 5 4 
 92T TUGAYE   Loïc Saulon M 5 4 
 81B BOUDIER   Maxime Beaune M 6 3 
 20B BRUT   Guillaume Troyes M 6 3 
 86F FEUVRIER   Alexandre Besançon M 6 3 
 54G GILLARD   Lucas Besançon M 6 3 
 30G GROSSIN   César Besançon M 6 3 
 30K KRAUSE   Thomas Bicross 2000 M 6 3 
 16L LECOMTE   Nicolas Vesoul M 6 3 
 96L LEFRANC   Cédric St Georges M 6 3 
 04M MONBAILLY   Aurélien La Gorgue M 6 3 
 32S SEJOURNE   Vincent Auxerre M 6 3 
 25T THULLIER   Nicolas Boutigny M 6 3 
 08W WEBER   Arthur Cernay M 6 3 
 83B BODIN   Rémi Voisins le Btx M 7 2 
 81B BOUCHET   William St Quentin M 7 2 
 66C CHAUMONT   Donatien Chaumont M 7 2 
 53G GUESNET   Valentin Chaumont M 7 2 
 45M MORIN   Charly Damparis Tavaux M 7 2 
 16V VERRONS   Thibault La Gorgue M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 12 - Minime Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 56D DESSEIN   Juliette Fleurbaix 1 18 
 13B BERTEAUX   Julie Beaulieu Mandeure 2 14 
 84F FRANCOIS   Maurane Compiègne Clairoix 3 11 
 01F FALLOT   Coralie Saulon 4 9 
 17F FACHETTI   Adeline Bicross 2000 5 8 
 33C COLOMBET   Juliette Etupes 6 7 
 55T TUGAYE   Charlotte Saulon 7 6 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 13 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 93M MANTION   Rémi Voisins le Btx 1 30 
 26T THERY   Arnaud Voisins le Btx 2 26 
 33T TAUPIER   Romain Les Clayes sous Bois 3 23 
 07M MERLIN   Franck Fleurbaix 4 21 
 54M MULTON   Thibaud Beaulieu Mandeure 5 20 
 94C CHAUVIN   Thibaud Osny 6 19 
 97S SOUCHEZ   Antoine Compiègne Clairoix 7 18 
 34M MERIOT   Rémy Sucy en Brie 8 17 
 22B BERLAND   Thomas Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 16 
 86T TAUPIN   Antoine Sucy en Brie 1/2 5 16 
 90C CHOUET   Kevin Cornimont 1/2 6 15 
 81M MEYER   Kevin Merville 1/2 6 15 
 22P PIGEON   François Osny 1/2 7 14 
 94W WIECZOREK   Thomas Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 7 14 
 47B BLANCHARD   Ludovic Marcq en Baroeul 1/2 8 13 
 63D DORIGO   Sébastien Voisins le Btx 1/2 8 13 
 80C CHALABI   Maxime Estrées St Denis 1/4 5 12 
 22D DONIER   Benjamin Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 5 12 
 99G GRECHEZ   Antoine Fleurbaix 1/4 5 12 
 65P PEPE   Thomas Beaulieu Mandeure 1/4 5 12 
 85B BABELIAN   Franck Sucy en Brie 1/4 6 11 
 09G GAGEAT   Jérémy Bicross 2000 1/4 6 11 
 52G GRUN   Quentin Sucy en Brie 1/4 6 11 
 47L LARMINIER   Benjamin Montgeron 1/4 6 11 
 66D DAO   Jonathan Hauts de Seine 1/8 5 8 
 70D DESSEIN   Valentin Fleurbaix 1/8 5 8 
 77D DUPONT   Anthony St Martin Boulogne 1/8 5 8 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 13 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 44H HERON   Charly Massy 1/8 5 8 
 84P PICQ   Florian Massy 1/8 5 8 
 13T TIMECHINAT   Alexis Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 5 8 
 81F FLEAU   Romain Massy 1/8 6 7 
 96L LIEBMAN   Clément Troyes 1/8 6 7 
 70M MARAIS   Kenny Franconville 1/8 6 7 
 20M MORIN   Pierre Fleurbaix 1/8 6 7 
 20W WUSLER   Alexis Val BMX 1/8 6 7 
 44Z ZUBER   Xavier Besançon 1/8 6 7 
 91B BERTIN   Philippe Besançon 1/8 7 6 
 18B BOUDIER   Guillaume Beaune 1/8 7 6 
 76C CAMPION   Nicolas Calais 1/8 7 6 
 44D DECHAMBENOIT   Pierre Baptiste Cornimont 1/8 7 6 
 48G GROUX   Rémy Longuenesse 1/8 7 6 
 88W WAROUX   Mathieu Voisins le Btx 1/8 7 6 
 76B BREMOND   Marius Bicross 2000 1/8 8 5 
 76K KERDUDO   Yoann Beaulieu Mandeure 1/8 8 5 
 88L LECOINTE   Valentin Longuenesse 1/8 8 5 
 19P PATOUILLET   Kévin Dijon 1/8 8 5 
 62S STOLARZ   Thomas Etupes 1/8 8 5 
 43V VASSEUR   Quentin Massy 1/8 8 5 
 56B BELEY   Alexis Dijon M 5 4 
 73B BIGOT   Maxime Franconville M 5 4 
 16B BOUVIER   Mike Chaumont M 5 4 
 03B BRUNEAU   Nicolas Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 15C COUDERC   Geoffrey Bicross 2000 M 5 4 
 09N NEITTHOFFER   Florian Vesoul M 5 4 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 13 - Minime 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 87P PERRIN   Guillaume Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 06P PHILIPPE   Thibaut Troyes M 5 4 
 83V VALLEE   Benoît Beaulieu Mandeure M 5 4 
 26V VARIOT   Loic Montgeron M 5 4 
 71W WEBER   Victor Cernay M 5 4 
 50B BRAUX   Sébastien Troyes M 6 3 
 16C CHEVAILLIER   Léo Besançon M 6 3 
 77D DAHLAB   Pierre Chaumont M 6 3 
 51D DORNIER   Rudy Besançon M 6 3 
 98D DOUABLIN   Benjamin Damparis Tavaux M 6 3 
 78G GUY   Romain Chaumont M 6 3 
 69P PERRY   Aurélien Etupes M 6 3 
 99S SEULIN   Antoine Estrées St Denis M 6 3 
 29P SONGEON   Justin Massy M 6 3 
 55T THOMAS   Clément Dijon M 6 3 
 03T TRESAL MAUROZ   Sébastien Sucy en Brie M 6 3 
 93B BEURET   Baptiste Beaune M 7 2 
 37B BILLEREY   Arnaud Besançon M 7 2 
 59F FRANCOIS   Patrice Cornimont M 7 2 
 93L LANGLET   Kévin Troyes M 7 2 
 32M MARLIER   Gabriel Franconville M 7 2 
 37P PIHET   Benjamin Vesoul M 7 2 
 96S SAVARIN   Thibaud Besançon M 7 2 
 33H HENRY   Julien Bikes Racing Couvrot M 8 1 
 37I INGARGIOLA   Julien Vesoul M 8 1 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 14 - Cadet Fille 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 94R RABDEAU   Tiffany Massy 1 18 
 99F FALLOT   Salomé Saulon 2 14 
 13C CHARPENTIER   Karen Montgeron 3 11 
 65F FERRARI   Olga Bettancourt 4 9 
 65A APTEL   Chloé Cornimont 5 8 
 28C CAMPION   Charlotte Calais 6 7 
 95F FEZELOT   Solenne Compiègne Clairoix 7 6 
 50C CHARPENTIER   Gaëlle Montgeron 8 5 
 72J JADE   Eve Anne Massy M 5 4 
 84J JANSSENS   Héloïse Roncq M 5 4 
 65O OLRY   Elodie Damparis Tavaux M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 15 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 98M MONLEON   Alexandre Franconville 1 30 
 76G GIRARDIN   Loïc Champey 2 26 
 45Z ZUBER   Antoine Besançon 3 23 
 47B BECUE   Aurélien Marcq en Baroeul 4 21 
 75L LACOMBE   Damien Dijon 5 20 
 68L LECHAT BARTHELEMY   William Eragny 6 19 
 11S SORDET   Maxime Les Clayes sous Bois 7 18 
 11V VAUVILLE   Jean Baptiste Compiègne Clairoix 8 17 
 58B BAUGE   Grégory Franconville 1/2 5 16 
 21L LAMBERT   Tony Les Clayes sous Bois 1/2 5 16 
 24D DELANNOY   Xavier Arleux 1/2 6 15 
 30G GIOVANNELLI   Yohann Osny 1/2 6 15 
 98A ASSAD   Naoras Damparis Tavaux 1/2 7 14 
 20B BAILLON   Adrien Lille 1/2 7 14 
 02D DUHAMEL   Florian Osny 1/2 8 13 
 31L LAPP   Allan Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 8 13 
 42B BABELIAN   Yann Sucy en Brie 1/4 5 12 
 88B BRUT   Sébastien Troyes 1/4 5 12 
 02J JEANNEY   Robin Etupes 1/4 5 12 
 17L LERICHE   Kevin St Quentin 1/4 5 12 
 60A ARREOU   Clément Voisins le Btx 1/4 6 11 
 58D DUBOIS   Jérémy St Quentin 1/4 6 11 
 74G GROSDEMANGE   Florian Champey 1/4 6 11 
 36R ROZE   Nicolas Saulon 1/4 6 11 
 59B BONNARDEL   Romain Massy 1/8 5 8 
 34K KERDILES   Nicolas Troyes 1/8 5 8 
 29L LANDRY ARTAUD   Stéphane Franconville 1/8 5 8 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 15 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 44L LE TIRANT   Thomas Voisins le Btx 1/8 5 8 
 39P PIAT   Joffrey Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/8 5 8 
 85P PINOT   Sylvain Massy 1/8 5 8 
 25D D'ANNA   Cyril Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 6 7 
 95D DAVOUST VITTEMAN   Adrien Boutigny 1/8 6 7 
 10I IGEA   Thibault Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 6 7 
 95P PETIT   Geoffrey Dijon 1/8 6 7 
 39P PHILIPPE   Jérémie Hauts de Seine 1/8 6 7 
 86T THIBAUT   Paul Messigny et Vantoux 1/8 6 7 
 91D DARD   Olivier Dijon 1/8 7 6 
 42G GARAUD   Thomas Val BMX 1/8 7 6 
 82K KUPPER   Matthias Montgeron 1/8 7 6 
 74L LEFEBVRE   Mathieu Cernay 1/8 7 6 
 80M MUTEAU   Bastien Boutigny 1/8 7 6 
 96W WEGENER   Damien St Martin Boulogne 1/8 7 6 
 96B BOSSEMAN   Riwan Fleurbaix 1/8 8 5 
 87C CARLIER   Romain Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 8 5 
 34D DESCAMPS   Quentin Compiègne Clairoix 1/8 8 5 
 01F FERREIRA   Stéphane Cernay 1/8 8 5 
 99P PETITJEAN   Kévin Troyes 1/8 8 5 
 43W WACQUET   Maxence Lille 1/8 8 5 
 94B BEAURAIN   Mathieu Franconville M 5 4 
 39B BOUCHEZ   Guillaume St Nom la Bretêche M 5 4 
 23D DAO   Baptiste Hauts de Seine M 5 4 
 01D DORIGO   Nicolas Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 12D DUCAT   Thibaut Vesoul M 5 4 
 85F FIEVET   Vincent Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 15 - Cadet 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 30G GIRARD   Florent Sucy en Brie M 5 4 
 79G GUESNET   Mickaël Sucy en Brie M 5 4 
 46G GUILLOUX   Philippe St Nom la Bretêche M 5 4 
 23H HEUNINCK   Victorien Roncq M 5 4 
 55W WEGENER   Quentin St Martin Boulogne M 5 4 
 95B BELEY   Pierrick Dijon M 6 3 
 21B BEREZOUTSKY   Vincent Chelles M 6 3 
 21D DAUCHY   Timoty Arleux M 6 3 
 99D DELACHET   Fabrice Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 43G GILSON   Alexandre Bikes Racing Couvrot M 6 3 
 02H HOCHART   Cédric Calais M 6 3 
 71R REDERSDORFF   Florian Vesoul M 6 3 
 93R REVOL   Adrien Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 94R RODRIGUES   Marc Hauts de Seine M 6 3 
 56V VARGAC   Romain Sucy en Brie M 6 3 
 44V VERNET   Maxime Franconville M 6 3 
 45C CASTELLON   Morgan Damparis Tavaux M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 16 - Vétéran 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 97V VERNET   Vincent Franconville 1 18 
 53D DE MATOS   Americo Voisins le Btx 2 14 
 66G GILSON   Thierry Bikes Racing Couvrot 3 11 
 84L LAMBERT   Jean François Les Clayes sous Bois 4 9 
 04K KUDER   Philippe Cernay 5 8 
 73K KERN   Stéphane Cernay 6 7 
 33M MERIOT   Dominique Sucy en Brie 7 6 
 70F FACHETTI   Dominique Bicross 2000 8 5 
 87G GAILLIEGUE   Sylvain Montgeron M 5 4 
 20K KERSUZAN   Fabrice Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 37D DECOMBE   Michel Boutigny M 6 3 
 91M MORANDY   Véronique Marchiennes M 6 3 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 17 - Homme Catégorie 3 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 55A ALAVOINE   David Roncq 1 22 
 85G GRIFFOND   Anthony Dijon 2 18 
 69B BENNADJA   Smaïl Hauts de Seine 3 15 
 73L LARIGAUDIERE   Yannick Nogent 4 13 
 10B BOULANGER   Mickaël Calais 5 12 
 18H HELLMAN   Gary Lille 6 11 
 57C CAZABAN   Tony St Quentin 7 10 
 03B BONHOMME   Jean Marc Messigny et Vantoux 8 9 
 06B BASSALER   Sébastien Voisins le Btx 1/2 5 8 
 95M MASPIMBY   Olivier Montgeron 1/2 5 8 
 36C CLERC   Christophe Etupes 1/2 6 7 
 65C COLOMBI   Cyrille Voisins le Btx 1/2 6 7 
 17C CHOTARD   Stéphane Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 7 6 
 40D DE ABREU   José Sucy en Brie 1/2 7 6 
 10L LARDAN   Olivier Vesoul 1/2 8 5 
 21R RICHARD   Serge Montgeron 1/2 8 5 
 61K KERDILES   Laurent Troyes M 5 4 
 72L LUONG   Marcel Hauts de Seine M 5 4 
 23P PERRY   Gaël Etupes M 5 4 
 13V VASSEUR   Jérome Lille M 5 4 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 18 - Junior 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 50B BIZOUARD   Adrien Dijon 1 26 
 17D DAVID   Dimitri Roncq 2 22 
 28K KERKHOF   Adrien Roncq 3 19 
 34B BAILLON   Samuel Lille 4 17 
 94L LELEU   Mickaël Roncq 5 16 
 64K KAUFFMAN   Sylvain Dijon 6 15 
 54P PIERRE   Julien Bikes Racing Couvrot 7 14 
 24D DUCHENE   Simon Besançon 8 13 
 54C CANIVEZ   Albin Arleux 1/2 5 12 
 41D DESSEIN   Maxime Fleurbaix 1/2 5 12 
 37G GUINET   Sébastien Compiègne Clairoix 1/2 6 11 
 02M MOREAU   Benjamin Montesson 1/2 6 11 
 08D DETOUILLON   Xavier Dijon 1/2 7 10 
 21L LAIGLE   Benoît Calais 1/2 7 10 
 66F FONTAINE   Guillaume La Gorgue 1/2 8 9 
 16H HARDUIN   Mathieu Besançon 1/2 8 9 
 01B BADIOUX   Patrick Franconville 1/4 5 8 
 54C CARLIER   Guillaume Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 5 8 
 28L LAFUENTE   Baptiste Arleux 1/4 5 8 
 51Q QUAEGEBEUR   Pierre Compiègne Clairoix 1/4 5 8 
 63C COLLIN   Cédric Bettancourt 1/4 6 7 
 64F FAUVET   Romain Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/4 6 7 
 81N NOEL   Damien Eragny 1/4 6 7 
 70R ROBERT   Mathieu St Martin Boulogne 1/4 6 7 
 29C CHAMPENOIS   Frédéric Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 7 6 
 64F FACCHETTI   Basile Bicross 2000 1/4 7 6 
 44G GILSON   Nicolas Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/4 7 6 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 18 - Junior 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 31N NORMANTOWICZ   Maxime Dijon 1/4 7 6 
 14H HANTZ   Pierre Hugues Besançon 1/4 8 5 
 43L LETELLIER   Loïc Voisins le Btx 1/4 8 5 
 90O OLIVO   Ludovic Aulnay sous Bois 1/4 8 5 
 15R REGAZZONI   Jonathan Besançon 1/4 8 5 
 64C CAMBRAY   Fabien Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 93D DESVERGNES   Jérémy Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 34G GALPIN   Jérémy Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 99L LECLERCQ   Pierre Marcq en Baroeul M 5 4 
 26P PUYPE   Thibaud Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 15S SCREVE   Jessy Troyes M 5 4 
 90S SONNENTRUCKER   Clément St Martin Boulogne M 5 4 
 74V VERBECK   Matthieu Compiègne Clairoix M 5 4 
 19D DEVAUX   Stéphane Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 90G GRENIER   Gary Bettancourt M 6 3 
 28I IHUEL   Jonathan Bettancourt M 6 3 
 20K KURBETZ   Aurélien Troyes M 6 3 
 31M MARLIER   Clément Franconville M 6 3 
 97S SOREE   François Charles Compiègne Clairoix M 6 3 
 62V VASSEUR   Antony Lumbres M 6 3 
 44B BATISTA   Dorian Besançon M 7 2 
 66B BOURGERY   Simon Eragny M 7 2 
 29D DUCROCQ   Geoffrey Arleux M 7 2 
 30F FILIPPI   Romain Vesoul M 7 2 
 67G GENEVEE   Eddie Massy M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 19 - Homme Catégorie 2 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 39L LEBRUN   Stéphane Osny 1 26 
 65A ARSCHOOT   Nicolas La Gorgue 2 22 
 32F FRANCHETTE   Nicolas Compiègne Clairoix 3 19 
 83L LAUNAY   Julien Massy 4 17 
 59G GILLETTE   Guillaume Voisins le Btx 5 16 
 64M MELIN   Romain Boutigny 6 15 
 47P POUSSIERE   Bertrand St Georges 7 14 
 08B BEYELER   Emeric Hauts de Seine 8 13 
 21P PAYET   Stéphane Massy 1/2 5 12 
 63V VASSEUR   Ludovic Lumbres 1/2 5 12 
 72P PEULOT   Jean Loup Beaulieu Mandeure 1/2 6 11 
 46R RICHARD   Alexandre Damparis Tavaux 1/2 6 11 
 80B BAIL   Jean Bastien Montesson 1/2 7 10 
 72C CONRAD   Christophe Cernay 1/2 7 10 
 98T TIECHON   Maxime Estrées St Denis 1/2 8 9 
 81T TILLY   Sébastien Montesson 1/2 8 9 
 56F FONTAINE   Jean François La Gorgue 1/4 5 8 
 35G GALPIN   Jordan Voisins le Btx 1/4 5 8 
 42G GILSON   Grégory Bikes Racing Couvrot 1/4 5 8 
 68S SCHWEITZER   Yohann Sucy en Brie 1/4 5 8 
 26A AUDION   Sylvain Les Clayes sous Bois 1/4 6 7 
 89B BEAUDET   Robin Lille 1/4 6 7 
 56C CHARLET   Christophe Eragny 1/4 6 7 
 75G GROSDEMANGE   Yohann Champey 1/4 6 7 
 37B BURET   Benjamin Voisins le Btx 1/4 7 6 
 06M MOUILLON   Benjamin Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 7 6 
 91N NEGHIZ   Houssine Voisins le Btx 1/4 7 6 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 19 - Homme Catégorie 2 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 17S SOLER   John Chelles 1/4 7 6 
 91C CAMILLERI   Florian Lille 1/4 8 5 
 03D DELERUE   Anthony Roncq 1/4 8 5 
 08M MANACH   Yvon Messigny et Vantoux 1/4 8 5 
 45P PORTERO   Mathieu Voisins le Btx 1/4 8 5 
 62C CARPENTIER   Frédéric Boutigny M 5 4 
 69G GROS   Sébastien Boutigny M 5 4 
 50I IGLESIAS   Nicolas Voisins le Btx M 5 4 
 21J JUGLAIR   Pierre Osny M 5 4 
 37P PUYPE   Benjamin Estrées St Denis M 5 4 
 52S SENECHAL   Stevens La Gorgue M 5 4 
 24S SILVA   Clément Boutigny M 5 4 
 05V VINCENT   Jérémy Merville M 5 4 
 01B BOUCHEZ   Christophe Franconville M 6 3 
 02B BOUCHEZ   Ludovic Franconville M 6 3 
 92D DOREMUS   Gauthier Lille M 6 3 
 75L LAUNAY   Christophe Massy M 6 3 
 91L LE GUELLAUT   Yann Montesson M 6 3 
 73P POHER   Guillaume Eragny M 6 3 
 81P PY   Stéphane Dijon M 6 3 
 76S SAND   Cédric Montesson M 6 3 
 64C COTE   Sébastien Cernay M 7 2 
 94D DELACHET   Laurent Compiègne Clairoix M 7 2 
 46F FILIPPI   Florian Vesoul M 7 2 
 36L LE COENT   Paul Osny M 7 2 
 78M MENARD   Julien Montesson M 7 2 
 18P PAYET   Marc Troyes M 7 2 



 22/05/2005 
 INTER REGIONS 
 BESANCON 
 19 - Homme Catégorie 2 
 Nom Club Place Points 

 15S SOLER   Franck Chelles M 7 2 
 30F FREROT   Christophe Voisins le Btx M 8 1 


